
 

 

CIN NO-U40109MH2005SGC153646 

SRM-E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids SRM-Tender- from reputed and registered 

Electrical contractors on Mahatransco SRM-Tendering website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following tender 

specification. 

1. Tender No.  SRM-Tender No:- T-01/2020-21 RFx. No. 7000016373 

2. Name of the Work 

Work of Bi-Annual Maintenance Contract for emergency 

Breakdown & Maintenance of 400 & 220 KV   Switchyard & 

400KV  Lines under  400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn. Alkud (M). 

3.Date for download of      

   Tender documents   
From 05.06.2020  to 11.06.2020 

4. Date for online submission   

    of Tender Documents  
On or before 11.06.2020 up to 23:59 Hrs. 

5. Date & Time (Hrs.) for  

    online opening of Tender  

    Documents. 

Technical Bid:- 12.06.2020 at 11: 00 Hrs onwards; if  possible 

Commercial Bid:- 12.06.2020 at 14:00 Hrs onwards; if                                                                           

                                 possible                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

6.Tender Amount Rs. 25,00,000/- 

7. EMD Amount  Rs. 25,000/-     

8. Tender Fees  Rs. 500.00/- (GST Extra) 

9. Note:- Tender Fee & EMD is to be deposited ONLINE 

For further details visit our website :- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer: Phone No. 8411805664    

 Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on E-tendering Portal 

Terms & Conditions: 

1) The tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid website, 

within aforesaid date. 

2) The Bidder should submit their bids online, well in advance within aforesaid date & 

time. The Technical Bid & commercial Bid should be submitted appropriately. The 

scan copy of EMD receipt and Tender Fees receipt should be submitted online along 

with the Bid. 

3) The Tender Fee & EMD amount as indicated above should be paid by Bidder on or before 

11.06.2020 On-Line or through credit card only. MSETCL will not be responsible for 

non-submission of bid due to any website related problems. 

4) The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the tender at any time without assigning 

any reason.  

 

          Sd/- 

         Executive Engineer 

                  M.S.E.T.C.Ltd. 

                                                                         400KV RS O&M Dn. Alkud (M) 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

